VIRTUAL VIGITRUST GLOBAL ADVISORY BOARD

2.00
2.10

2.10
2.25

2.25
2.50

2.50
3.00

3.00
3.25

3.25
3.50

3.50
4.10

4.10
4.30

4.30
4.40

4.40
4.55

5.15

5.15
5.30

Thursday September 24th, 2020 | BST

Introduction
Foin Scott, Commercial Director (Motherboard Group), MC on
behalf of VigiTrust

Global Advisory Board & Security News Update
Mathieu Gorge, VigiTrust CEO & Global Advisory Board
Chairman

Panel Discussion: Navigating the New Work from Home vs
Back to the Office Challenge

Patrick Brennan, Country Channel Manager for France
(LogMeln), Sharon Claffey Kaliouby, VP North America (Learning
Pool), Rowan Fogarty, COO (VigiTrust)

Q&A
Patrick Brennan, Sharon Claffey Kaliouby, Rowan Fogarty

Are we going to go back to in-person educational
conferences?

Joseph Walsh, Senior Manager, International Product Marketing
UCC (LogMeln)

Main measures to ensure productivity and security for
remote teams

Barry McMahon, Senior International Portfolio Marketing
Manager - Identity & Access Management (LogMeln)

Panel Discussion - Q&A
Joseph Walsh, Barry McMahon, Mathieu Gorge

HR, GDPR and information governance considerations for
2020-2021

Cecile Martin, Managing Partner (Ogletree Deakins),

Thibaud Lauxerois, Attorney at Law (associate Ogletree Deakins)

Q&A
Cecile Martin, Thibaud Lauxerois

Balance of convenience - Presentation on the impact of
pandemic on workers and how to get everyone securely
back on board

Mathieu Gorge, VigiTrust CEO & Global Advisory Board
Chairman

Panel Discussion - Are we really ready to go back to the
office? - Open Q&A

Final Q&A and Advisory Board Close

info@vigitrust.com

i
‘\ »

Foin Scott
Motherboard

l\/lat‘:hieu Gorge
Vigitrust

Patrick Brennan

LogMeln

Sharon Claffey
Kaliouby
Learning Pool

Rowan Fogarty

Vigitrust

e
X!

Joseph Walsh

LogMeln

s
A ‘ e /
4|

Barry McMahon
LogMeln

Cecile Martin
Ogletree Deakins

Thiba[Jd Lauxerois
Ogletree Deakins

LogMe()

a> 2 FRANCE IRELAND
';VIETRUST @ CHAMBER OF COMMERCE



