VIRTUAL VIGITRUST GLOBAL ADVISORY BOARD

Thursday September 24th, 2020 | BST

2.00 2.10	Introduction Eoin Scott, Commercial Director (Motherboard Group), MC on behalf of VigiTrust	
2.10 2.25	Global Advisory Board & Security News Update Mathieu Gorge, VigiTrust CEO & Global Advisory Board Chairman	Eoin Scott Motherboard
2.25 2.50	Panel Discussion: Navigating the New Work from Home vs Back to the Office Challenge Patrick Brennan, Country Channel Manager for France (LogMeln), Sharon Claffey Kaliouby, VP North America (Learning Pool), Rowan Fogarty, COO (VigiTrust)	Mathieu Gorge Vigitrust
2.50 3.00	Q&A Patrick Brennan, Sharon Claffey Kaliouby, Rowan Fogarty	Patrick Brennan LogMeln
3.00 3.25	Are we going to go back to in-person educational conferences? Joseph Walsh, Senior Manager, International Product Marketing UCC (LogMeln)	Sharon Claffey Kaliouby Learning Pool
3.25 3.50	Main measures to ensure productivity and security for remote teams Barry McMahon, Senior International Portfolio Marketing Manager - Identity & Access Management (LogMeln)	Rowan Fogarty Vigitrust
3.50 4.10	Panel Discussion – Q&A Joseph Walsh, Barry McMahon, Mathieu Gorge	
4.10 4.30	HR, GDPR and information governance considerations for 2020-2021 Cecile Martin, Managing Partner (Ogletree Deakins), Thibaud Lauxerois, Attorney at Law (associate Ogletree Deakins)	Joseph Walsh LogMeIn
4.30 4.40	Q&A Cecile Martin, Thibaud Lauxerois	Barry McMahon LogMeln
4.40 4.55	Balance of convenience - Presentation on the impact of pandemic on workers and how to get everyone securely back on board Mathieu Gorge, VigiTrust CEO & Global Advisory Board Chairman	Cecile Martin Ogletree Deakins
4.55 5.15	Panel Discussion – Are we really ready to go back to the office? – Open Q&A	
5.15 5.30	Final Q&A and Advisory Board Close	Thibaud Lauxerois Ogletree Deakins





